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d d dc GI C'%?K+N5QJNZQJ)<#+A&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIW 5T5543 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"JYU#U%&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIL 5T5553! <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"J7<A&A& 5T55!5 UV:<dHEHIK 5T5545 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d-/$K-:7'&$%B'B' 5T5;5e5T5;5 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+*&-"J:.,;&A& 5T55!5 dHEHOG 5T5559< <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d=-#$K'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dF'/+-:6:J-&'B' 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d?-##-:7'&$%B'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d@'&-B%>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T55<; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+)<A"%++% 5T55!5 dHEHLH 5T555!; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+1&,+%</+% 5T55!5 dHEHIL <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dEJ%#'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d$:NM>$&>$I/+>/.'B' ^$:=I#'B'` 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d7'&$%B>/'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T555H; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+-,"ACJ4",.+$B.%%&A& 5T55!5 dHEHOG 5T555H! <
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FVEHLJHIEKHEKKJ5J9%+M&, NW P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHOQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

_<"6465 53Q64Q<< 59Q54Q<<c GI C'%?K+NJQJ0%$B"JP<C"*+%+% 5T55!5 ",L !<Z5"HEHHGH 5T554! <

d d dc GI C'%?K+NJQJ*&-"J7<A&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIO <

d d dc GI C'%?K+NJQJ[U"<+% 5T55!5 dHEHWX <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d^:`:NM>$./'?>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+N5QJNZQJ)<#+A&A& 5T55!5 dHEHKX 5T5543 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"JYU#U%&A& 5T55!5 dHEHFI 5T5553! <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"J7<A&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIO 5T5545 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d-/$K-:7'&$%B'B' 5T5;5e5T5;5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dG'+-:1I&J'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T5559< <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d=-#$K'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dF'/+-:6:J-&'B' 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d?-##-:7'&$%B'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d@'&-B%>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T55<; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+)<A"%++% 5T55!5 dHEHXG 5T555!; <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d2'&>/%F>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dEJ%#'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d$:NM>$&>$I/+>/.'B' ^$:=I#'B'` 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d7'&$%B>/'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T555H; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+-,"ACJ4",.+$B.%%&A& 5T55!5 dHEIO 5T555H! <

KXEHIJIKEHWEKIJ5J9%+M&, NF P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHFQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

_<"6465 53Q64Q<< 59Q54Q<<c GI C'%?K+NJQJ0%$B"JP<C"*+%+% 5T55!5 ",L !<Z5"HEHIK 5T554! <

d d dc GI C'%?K+NJQJ*&-"J7<A&A& 5T55!5 dHEIH <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d^:`:@.-%>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d^:`:NM>$./'?>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+N5QJNZQJ)<#+A&A& 5T55!5 dHEHXK 5T5543 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"JYU#U%&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIX 5T5553! <

d d dc GI C'%?K+"%$B"J7<A&A& 5T55!5 dHEIV 5T5545 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d-/$K-:7'&$%B'B' 5T5;5e5T5;5 <

d d dc GI C'%?K+*&-"J:.,;&A& 5T55!5 dHEHWL 5T5559< <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d=-#$K'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ dF'/+-:6:J-&'B' 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d?-##-:7'&$%B'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d@'&-B%>/ 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T55<; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+)<A"%++% 5T55!5 dHEHVW 5T555!; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+1&,+%</+% 5T55!5 dHEHHGK <

d d dc GI C'%?K+8;<#&A& 5T55!5 dHEHIO <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d$:NM>$&>$I/+>/.'B' ^$:=I#'B'` 5T5<5e5T5<5 <

dd dc GI C'%?K+ d7'&$%B>/'B' 5T55!5e5T55!5 5T555H; <

d d dc GI C'%?K+-,"ACJ4",.+$B.%%&A& 5T55!5 dHEHFO 5T555H! <
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O=:1*Q1*53Q<6Q<< 53Q<6Q<<B?Q? _<"<6;ZLP/-+>h%B _4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B _< 6T5 L:540 Y4e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @< 9T5e9T5 4

dd dB?Q? dEJK&-+>h%B L <5 O3-e<5 4

FVEHWJHIEKHEKKJ5J9%+M&, NL P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHKQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<6Q<< 53Q<6Q<<B?Q? _<"<6;ZLP/-+>h%B _4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B _< 6T5 L:540 Y4e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @4 6T5 1<e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @< 9T5e9T5 4

dd dB?Q? dEJK&-+>h%B L <5 O3-e<5 4

FVEHLJHIEKHEKKJ5J9%+M&, NW P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHOQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<6Q<< 53Q<6Q<<B?Q? _<"<6;ZLP/-+>h%B _4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B _< 6T5 L:540 Y4e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @< 9T5e9T5 4

dd dB?Q? dEJK&-+>h%B L <5 O3-e<5 4

KXEHIJIKEHWEKIJ5J9%+M&, NF P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHFQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<6Q<< 53Q<6Q<<B?Q? _<"<6;ZLP/-+>h%B _4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B _< 6T5 L:54e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @4 6T5e6T5 4

dd dB?Q? dLP/-+>h%B @< 9T5e9T5 4

dd dB?Q? dEJK&-+>h%B L <5 O3-e<5 4
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FGEHIJHIEKLEKKJ5J9%+M&, NO P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHIQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<5Q<< 53Q<3Q<<.?Q? _<"<55!LJ'+-#%$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dL/F%J-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dLb>hIM+&>G%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B-b-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B+K&%B 5T49 O3-e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_>MJ-/%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G-&I/ 5T49 O3-0 U1:440

Y4

e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G>P.&-B ^\.&-F-B` 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=K/>&-B+&-B%/%$&>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=/>P'B+'b%B' 5T49 1<e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=I$'&#'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%-b%B>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%JK/>&)>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%#'+K>-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(.&MG-B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+K>$&>$K>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>P'B$&>h 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>h-b>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B>hIJ-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B$I&>h%#-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\/>B%J-#%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#-b-/%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#%F-J/>$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? di&'M>h%# #'+KI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1-/-+K%>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+-/-hI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K%>J-&G 5T49 Y4e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K>#I/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1IJ/>G.+-B%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d2-/'F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dEh-#I/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,'&#'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,K>M#'+ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,%$'&>BI/ G.+>h%F' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,&-//'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,&>$%J>B-b>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,&>$>h.& 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&'+K&%B N 5T5;5e5T5;5 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&'+K&%B NN 5T5<5e5T5<5 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&%F-G'B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%B>M-F 5T49 1<e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%&>#'M%P'B 5T49e5T49 4
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FGEHIJHIEKLEKKJ5J9%+M&, NO P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHIQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<5Q<< 53Q<3Q<<.?Q? _<"<55!*$%&>+'+&-#-+ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%&>h-#%B' 5T49 O<0 1<e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7K%-J/>$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7K%-#'+K>h-# 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7&%P/>hIM+&>G%B 5T49e5T49 4

FVEHWJHIEKHEKKJ5J9%+M&, NL P"@CQ NKKHKFHGJHKQ 9%+M&, !"#$%&/R HLSIGSKK HGRHH 5&;&<=&/R HLSIGSKK IIRHG

O=:1*Q1*53Q<5Q<< 53Q<3Q<<.?Q? _<"<55!LJ'+-#%$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dL/F%J-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dLb>hIM+&>G%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B-b-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B+K&%B 5T49 O3-e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_>MJ-/%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G-&I/ 5T49 O3-0 Y4e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G>P.&-B ^\.&-F-B` 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=K/>&-B+&-B%/%$&>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=/>P'B+'b%B' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=I$'&#'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%-b%B>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%JK/>&)>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%#'+K>-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(.&MG-B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+K>$&>$K>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>P'B$&>h 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>h-b>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B>hIJ-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B$I&>h%#-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\/>B%J-#%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#-b-/%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#%F-J/>$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? di&'M>h%# #'+KI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1-/-+K%>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+-/-hI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K%>J-&G 5T49 Y4e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K>#I/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1IJ/>G.+-B%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d2-/'F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dEh-#I/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,'&#'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,K>M#'+ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,%$'&>BI/ G.+>h%F' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,&-//'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,&>$%J>B-b>/' 5T49e5T49 4
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O=:1*Q1*53Q<5Q<< 53Q<3Q<<.?Q? _<"<55!,&>$>h.& 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&'+K&%B N 5T5;5e5T5;5 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&'+K&%B NN 5T5<5e5T5<5 4

dd d.?Q? d,I&%F-G'B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%B>M-F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%&>#'M%P'B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%&>+'+&-#-+ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d*$%&>h-#%B' 5T49 O<e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7K%-J/>$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7K%-#'+K>h-# 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d7&%P/>hIM+&>G%B 5T49e5T49 4
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O=:1*Q1*53Q<5Q<< 53Q<3Q<<.?Q? _<"<55!LJ'+-#%$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dL/F%J-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dLb>hIM+&>G%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B-b-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_%P'B+K&%B 5T49 O3-e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d_>MJ-/%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G-&I/ 5T49 O3-0 Y4e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=-&G>P.&-B ^\.&-F-B` 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=K/>&-B+&-B%/%$&>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=/>P'B+'b%B' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d=I$'&#'+K&%B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%-b%B>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%JK/>&)>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(%#'+K>-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d(.&MG-B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+K>$&>$K>M 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>P'B$&>h 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d"+>h-b>/' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B>hIJ-&G 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\'B$I&>h%#-+' 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d\/>B%J-#%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#-b-/%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? dN#%F-J/>$&%F 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? di&'M>h%# #'+KI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1-/-+K%>B 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+-/-hI/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K%>J-&G 5T49 Y4e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1'+K>#I/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d1IJ/>G.+-B%/ 5T49e5T49 4

dd d.?Q? d2-/'F 5T49e5T49 4
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